
Uhrzeit Centerstage Alternastage Clubstage 

14:00 

14:30 

 14:00 Tom Beck 

14:45 Steel Panther 

 

15:00 

15:30 

15:15 Tribes 15:40 Trivium  

16:00 

16:30 

16:05 The Subways  

16:35 Anthrax 

 

16:30 Destination Any... 

17:00 

17:30 

17:10 Cypress Hill  

17:35 Lamb Of God 

 

17:20 Blind Freddy 

18:00 

18:30 

18:20 Kasabian  

18:45 Killswitch Engage 

18:10 Sugar Tongue ... 

19:00 

19:30 

 

19:50 Gossip 

 

19:55 Guano Apes 

19:00 Tove Styrke 

19:50 Citizens! 

20:00 

20:30 

   

20:50 Five & Das Phant... 

21:00 

21:30 

 

21:30 Soundgarden 

21:10 Machine Head  

21:55 The Koletzkis 

22:00 

22:30 

  

22:40 Evanescence 

 

23:00 

23:30 

23:20 Linkin Park  23:05 Moonbootica 

00:00 

00:30 

 00:10 Motörhead 00:20 FM Belfast 

01:00 

02:00 

 01:50 Marilyn Manson 01:45 Lexy & K-Paul 

Uhrzeit Centerstage Alternastage Clubstage 

14:00 

14:30 

 14:00 Morning Parade 

14:50 The Rifles 

 

15:00 

15:30 

15:00 Gojira 

15:50 Shinedown 

 

15:40 Boyce Avenue 

15:00 Monoshoque 

15:45 Hoffmaestro 

16:00 

16:30 

 

16:50 Enter Shikari 

 

16:35 The Stranglers 

 

16:30 Kobra And The Lotus 

17:00 

17:30 

  

17:35 The Maccabees 

17:15 Twin Atlantic 

18:00 

18:30 

18:00 Refused  

18:45 The Ting Tings 

18:05 Lower Than Atlantis 

18:55 Stellar Revival 

19:00 

19:30 

19:25 Tenacious D.  

19:55 Peter Doherty 

 

19:50 Halestorm 

20:00 

20:30 

   

20:50 Awolnation 

21:00 

21:30 

21:05 Billy Talent 21:05 Maximo Park  

21:50 Triggerfinger 

22:00 

22:30 

 22:20 Keane  

22:55 Gallows 

23:00 

23:30 

23:00 Metallica  

23:50 The Hives 

 

00:00 

00:30 

  00:05 Rival Sons 

01:00 

02:00 

 01:30 Skrillex 01:30 Mastodon 

Uhrzeit Centerstage Alternastage Clubstage 

14:00 

14:30 

 14:00 Jahcoustix 

14:45 TBA 

 

14:45 Periphery 

15:00 

15:30 

15:00 King Charles 

15:55 Donots 

 

15:35 CRO 

 

15:30 While She Sleeps 

16:00 

16:30 

  

16:35 Example 

16:20 Cancer Bats 

17:00 

17:30 

17:10 Dick Brave  

17:35 Tinie Tempah 

17:15 Rise To Remain 

18:00 

18:30 

 

18:40 Dropkick Murphys 

 

18:40 Chase & Status 

18:15 Axe Wound 

19:00 

19:30 

  

19:50 Caligola 

19:15 Graveyard 

20:00 

20:30 

20:20 The Offspring  20:20 Devildriver 

21:00 

21:30 

 21:00 MIA. 21:25 Ghost 

22:00 

22:30 

22:10 Die Toten Hosen  

22:30 Beginner 

 

22:35 As I Lay Dying 

23:00 

23:30 

   

00:00 

00:30 

 00:05 Deichkind 00:00 Opeth 

01:00 

02:00 

   

 Centerstage Alternastage Clubstage 

Fr 15:15 Tribes 

16:05 The Subways 

17:10 Cypress Hill 

18:20 Kasabian 

19:50 Gossip 

21:30 Soundgarden 

23:20 Linkin Park 

14:00 Tom Beck 

14:45 Steel Panther 

15:40 Trivium 

16:35 Anthrax 

17:35 Lamb Of God 

18:45 Killswitch Engage 

19:55 Guano Apes 

21:10 Machine Head 

22:40 Evanescence 

00:10 Motörhead 

01:50 Marilyn Manson 

16:30 Destination Anywhere 

17:20 Blind Freddy 

18:10 Sugar Tongue Slim 

19:00 Tove Styrke 

19:50 Citizens! 

20:50 Fiva & Das Phantom... 

21:55 The Koletzkis 

23:05 Moonbootica 

00:20 FM Belfast 

01:45 Lexy & K-Paul 

Sa. 15:00 Gojira 

15:50 Shinedown 

16:50 Enter Shikari 

18:00 Refused 

19:25 Tenacious D. 

21:05 Billy Talent 

23:00 Metallica 

14:00 Morning Parade 

14:50 The Rifles 

15:40 Boyce Avenue 

16:35 The Stranglers 

17:35 The Maccabees 

18:45 The Ting Tings 

19:55 Peter Doherty 

21:05 Maximo Park 

22:20 Keane 

23:50 The Hives 

01:30 Skrillex 

15:00 Monoshoque 

15:54 Hoffmaestro 

16:30 Kobra And The Lotus 

17:15 Twin Atlantic 

18:05 Lower Than Atlantic 

18:55 Stellar Revival 

19:50 Halestorm 

20:50 Awolnation 

21:50 Triggerfinger 

22:55 Gallows 

00:05 Rival Sons 

01:30 Mastodon 

So. 15:00 King Charles 

15:55 Donots 

17:10 Dick Brave 

18:40 Dropkick Murphys 

20:20 The Offspring 

22:10 Die Toten Hosen 

 

 

 

 

 

14:00 Jahcoustix 

14:45 TBA 

15:35 CRO 

16:35 Example 

17:35 Tinie Tempah 

18:40 Chase & Status 

19:50 Caligola 

21:00 MIA. 

22:30 Beginner 

00:05 Deichkind 

14:45 Periphery 

15:30 While She Sleeps 

16:20 Cancer Bats 

17:15 Rise To Remain 

18:15 Axe Wound 

19:15 Graveyard 

20:20 Devildriver 

21:25 Ghost 

22:35 As I Lay Dying 

00:00 Opeth 


